
6. JK_Vol.12_Sup.1_2020_2021-
2.pdf

by Perpustakaan Stikesyo

Submission date: 07-Nov-2022 02:54PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1946886567
File name: 6. JK_Vol.12_Sup.1_2020_2021-2.pdf (1,003.3K)
Word count: 2234
Character count: 13997



1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1



1

1



97%
SIMILARITY INDEX

97%
INTERNET SOURCES

31%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 97%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

6. JK_Vol.12_Sup.1_2020_2021-2.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

elib.stikesprimanusantara.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

6. JK_Vol.12_Sup.1_2020_2021-2.pdf
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4


